
933
Meltham Turning Circle
Morrisons
Highfield Crescent
Meltham Mills 
Westfield Avenue 
Mill Moor Road
From Monday 28th October 2019

Meltham Local Link

Concessionary Passes 
and MCards Welcome!

Service operated by:
South Pennine Community Transport 
Telephone: 0759 385 2259
E-Mail: buses@southpenninect.co.uk
Web: www.southpenninect.co.uk

Follow us: @southpenninect

Pay Cash, Card or
Contactless

We also offer great 
value Single, Return 

and Day Tickets

www.southpenninect.co.uk

Welcome to 
South Pennine Community Transport  

This leaflet provides you 
with information in relation 
to our 933 bus service. 
This service runs Monday 
to Saturday. Should you 
require any information on 
this service, please contact us and we will be happy to 
help. The 933 service connects the village to local shops 
and the doctors. If you require any assistance with your 
bags, please let the driver know and they will be happy to 
assist you. 

Using our Bus Service

South Pennine Community Transport is based in the heart 
of the Holme Valley in the village of Honley.

Our friendly and helpful team
of drivers are ready to 
welcome you on board. Your 
driver is willing to help and 
assist you with any luggage 
or shopping bags as you 
board and alight the bus.

Wayne will be the regular
driver on the 933 around 
Meltham but from time to 
time you may see different 
members of the team. 

“We hope to see you 
on board soon”

“Friendly little buses for everyone”

Wayne’s back in Meltham

Our services are very easy to use and our friendly drivers 
will always help if you need it. We serve all regular bus 
stops, some routes operate hail and ride in specific 
places, please ask the driver for more information. 
We accept Concessionary Passes (After 09:30 Monday to 
Friday) Metro Cards and also offer great value adult and 
child single and day tickets. 

We accept Cash, Card and Contactless Payments. 

Local Route - Local Drivers 



Meltham Circular 933 - Timetable

Meltham Turning Circle 

Highfield Crescent 

Morrisions 

Morrisons 

Meltham Turning Circle 

Meltham Mills

Deacon Close 

Meltham Turning Circle 

Morrisons

Westfield Ave

Birmingham Lane 
Morrisons

Meltham Turning Circle 

Mill Moor Road

Wessenden Head Road 

Meltham Turning Circle 

09:30

09:32

09:37

09:44

09:50

09:54

09:56

10:01

10:04

10:07

10:11
10:14

10:19

10:23

10:27
10:29

15:30

15:32

15:37

15:44

15:04

15:07

15:11

15:14

15:50
15:54

15:56

16:01

15:19

15:23

15:27

15:29

14:50

14:54

14:56

15:01

14:30

14:32

14:37

14:44

Meltham Turning Circle, Broadlands, Highfield Crescent, Meltham Mills, Deacon Close, 
Westfield Avenue, Birmingham Lane, Mill Moor Road, Wessenden Head Road.
Serving Morrisions Supermarket
Monday to Saturday

Then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour

Then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour

Then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour

30

44

37

32

50

01

56

54

04

14
11

07

19

29

27

23

Then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour

Until

Until

Until

Until

Local Connecting Routes 
Local bus services are important to us all, they connect us 

to essential parts of the transport network. 
South Pennine strive to keep communities connected 

with friendly and reliable bus services. 
Our welcoming services connect the Holme Valley to 

areas in West Yorkshire, South Yorkshire, 
Greater Manchester and Derbyshire. 

Holmfirth - Fox Valley 257via Crow Edge & Midhopestones 

Holmfirth - Penistone 350via Denby Dale & Upper Denby

Holmfirth - Glossop 351via Holme Moss & Torside 

Holmfirth - Uppermill 352via Greenfield Railway Station 

Holmfirth - Barnsley 353via New Mill, Shepley, Denby Dale, Cawthorne & Barugh Green

Holmfirth - Ashton 357via Greenfield & Mossley 

Holmfirth - Oldham 359via Greenfield Railway Station & Lees
These bus services depart from Holmfirth Bus Station, for 
more information regarding any of these services please 

contact us or ask your driver.

Connecting to Holmfirth couldn’t be any easier with the 
335 Service Operated by Stotts

Below is a summary of our Holmfirth Services 

We accept Metro, TFGM, TravelMaster and Derbyshire 
Wayfarer tickets within their respective boundaries.

Please ask the driver prior to travel to ensure you have the 
correct ticket valid to travel. 

All of our timetable information can be found at 
www.southpenninect.co.uk

Or alternatively please call
0759 385 2259


