# Welcome to South Pennine Community Transport

This leaflet provides you with information in relation to our 933 bus service. This service runs Monday to Saturday. Should you require any information on



this service, please contact us and we will be happy to help. The 933 service connects the village to local shops and the doctors. If you require any assistance with your bags, please let the driver know and they will be happy to assist you.

## **Using our Bus Service**

Our services are very easy to use and our friendly drivers will always help if you need it. We serve all regular bus stops, some routes operate hail and ride in specific places, please ask the driver for more information.

We accept Concessionary Passes (After 09:30 Monday to Friday) Metro Cards and also offer great value adult and child single and day tickets.

We accept Cash, Card and Contactless Payments.

### **Local Route - Local Drivers**

South Pennine Community Transport is based in the heart of the Holme Valley in the village of Honley.

Our friendly and helpful team of drivers are ready to welcome you on board. Your driver is willing to help and assist you with any luggage or shopping bags as you board and alight the bus.

Wayne will be the regular driver on the 933 around Meltham but from time to time you may see different members of the team.

"We hope to see you on board soon"



Service operated by:

South Pennine Community Transport

Telephone: **0759 385 2259** 

E-Mail: buses@southpenninect.co.uk
Web: www.southpenninect.co.uk



Follow us: @southpenninect



Pay Cash, Card or Contactless



www.southpenninect.co.uk

We also offer great value Single, Return and Day Tickets



Concessionary Passes and MCards Welcome!



933

Meltham Turning Circle
Morrisons
Highfield Crescent
Meltham Mills
Westfield Avenue
Mill Moor Road

From Monday 28th October 2019



**Meltham Local Link** 

# **Meltham Circular 933 - Timetable**

Meltham Turning Circle, Broadlands, Highfield Crescent, Meltham Mills, Deacon Close, Westfield Avenue, Birmingham Lane, Mill Moor Road, Wessenden Head Road.

#### **Serving Morrisions Supermarket**

### **Monday to Saturday**



<b>Meltham Turning Circle</b>	09:30	Then at these times each hour	30	Until	14:30	15:30
Morrisions	09:32		32		14:32	15:32
Highfield Crescent	09:37		37		14:37	15:37
Morrisons	09:44		44		14:44	15:44
Meltham Turning Circle	09:50		50	Until	14:50	15:50
		Then at these times each hour				
Meltham Mills	09:54		54		14:54	15:54
Deacon Close	09:56		56		14:56	15:56
<b>Meltham Turning Circle</b>	10:01		01		15:01	16:01
Morrisons	10:04	Then at these times each hour	04	Until	15:04	
Westfield Ave	10:07		07		15:07	
Birmingham Lane	10:11		11		15:11	
Morrisons	10:14		14		15:14	
Meltham Turning Circle	10:19	Then at these times each hour	19	Until	15:19	
Mill Moor Road	10:23		23		15:23	
Wessenden Head Road	10:27		27		15:27	
<b>Meltham Turning Circle</b>	10:29		29		15:29	

### **Local Connecting Routes**

Local bus services are important to us all, they connect us to essential parts of the transport network.

South Pennine strive to **keep communities connected** with friendly and reliable bus services.

Our welcoming services connect the Holme Valley to areas in West Yorkshire, South Yorkshire, Greater Manchester and Derbyshire.

Connecting to Holmfirth couldn't be any easier with the **335** Service Operated by Stotts

Below is a summary of our Holmfirth Services

Halmfirth Fax Valley

Holmfirth - Oldham

via Greenfield Railway Station & Lees

via Crow Edge & Midhopestones	257
Holmfirth - Penistone via Denby Dale & Upper Denby	350
Holmfirth - Glossop via Holme Moss & Torside	351
Holmfirth - Uppermill via Greenfield Railway Station	352
Holmfirth - Barnsley via New Mill, Shepley, Denby Dale, Cawthorne & Barugh Green	353
Holmfirth - Ashton via Greenfield & Mossley	357

These bus services depart from Holmfirth Bus Station, for more information regarding any of these services please contact us or ask your driver.

We accept Metro, TFGM, TravelMaster and Derbyshire
Wayfarer tickets within their respective boundaries.
Please ask the driver prior to travel to ensure you have the
correct ticket valid to travel.

All of our timetable information can be found at www.southpenninect.co.uk

Or alternatively please call 0759 385 2259

